Ordering code Description
Unit price
excluding VAT
Unit price
including VAT
DD-MOL-001 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand 299,17 € 359,00 €
DD-MOL-001-S Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand - reduced height 299,17 € 359,00 €
DD-MOL-002 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; desktop stand 140,83 € 169,00 €
DD-MOL-003 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; installation on handrail tube D30 - 40mm 149,17 € 179,00 €
DD-MOL-004 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand 315,83 € 379,00 €
DD-MOL-004-2 Double dispenser - touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand 415,83 € 499,00 €
DD-MOL-004-S Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand - reduced height 315,83 € 379,00 €
DD-MOL-005 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; installation on handrail tube D30mm 140,83 € 169,00 €
Price list valid for period 27.7. to 3.8.2020
Disinfection MOLPIR
Version 14/2020. Subject to change
Disinfection dispensers with stand
Ordering code Description
Unit price
excluding VAT
Unit price
including VAT
DD-MOL-006 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; installation on handrail tube D35mm 140,83 € 169,00 €
DD-MOL-007
Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand with monitor 10"; 16:9; resolution
1024x600, supports music/photo/video; SD/USB
449,17 € 539,00 €
DD-MOL-008
Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand with monitor 12"; 16:10; resolution
1280x800, supports music/photo/video; SD/USB
482,50 € 579,00 €
DD-MOL-009
Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand with monitor 10.1"; 16:9; resolution
1024x600, Wi-Fi; Android 6
665,83 € 799,00 €
DD-MOL-010 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; wall mount bracket 157,50 € 189,00 €
DD-MOL-011-H3303 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand; light oak wood / stainless steel 299,17 € 359,00 €
DD-MOL-011-H3325 Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand; dark oak wood / stainless steel  299,17 € 359,00 €
DD-MOL-011-S
Touchless disinfection spray dispenser; floor stand; light oak wood / stainless steel  - reduced
height
299,17 € 359,00 €
DD-MOL-101 Electric disinfection cold fogger; 230 V; 1000 W 489,00 € 586,80 €
DD-MOL-102 Battery disinfection cold fogger; 24 V DC; 240 W 1 199,00 € 1 438,80 €
Disinfection dispensers with stand
Disinfection foggers(cold fog)
Ordering code Description
Unit price
excluding VAT
Unit price
including VAT
DD-MOL-103 Electric disinfection hot fogger; 230 V; 1200 W 99,92 € 119,90 €
DD-MOL-401 Ozone generator; 230V; 3,5g/hour 240,00 € 288,00 €
DD-MOL-402 Ozone generator; 230V; 7g/hour 260,00 € 312,00 €
DD-MOL-403 Ozone generator; 230V; 10g/hour 280,00 € 336,00 €
DD-MOL-404 Ozone generator Magneti Marelli; 4g/hour 345,00 € 414,00 €
DD-MOL-405 Ozone generator Magneti Marelli; 1g/hour 240,00 € 288,00 €
DD-MOL-406 Ozone generator; 230V; portable; 5g/hour 495,00 € 594,00 €
DD-MOL-407 Ozone generator; 230V; portable; 10g/hour 549,00 € 658,80 €
DD-MOL-408 Ozone generator; 230V; portable; 15g/hour 606,00 € 727,20 €
DD-MOL-409 Ozone generator; 230V; portable; 20g/hour 660,00 € 792,00 €
DD-MOL-501 UV sterilizer; for mobile phones up to 6,5"; Power 5V DC; 1A 40,83 € 49,00 €
DD-MOL-502 UV sterilizer; with ozone production, 60 minutes timer; Input power 230V / 50 Hz 83,25 € 99,90 €
DD-MOL-503 Compact UV sterilizer; Input power 230V / 50 Hz 58,25 € 69,90 €
Disinfection foggers(cold fog)
Ozone generators
Sterilizer
Ordering code Description
Unit price
excluding VAT
Unit price
including VAT
DD-MOL-201 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in hand dispenser; 5 l container 60,00 € 72,00 €
DD-MOL-202 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use in hand dispenser; 1 l bottle 16,58 € 19,90 €
DD-MOL-203
Solution for hands disinfection Steriland DERMA with HCl 0,025 %; for direct use in
disinfection dispenser; 5 L
33,25 € 39,90 €
DD-MOL-204
Solution for hands disinfection Steriland DERMA with HCl 0,025 %; for direct use in
disinfection dispenser; 1 L
8,25 € 9,90 €
DD-MOL-205 Disinfectant oxychlorine in concentration 0,1% for use in cold foggers; 5 l container 33,25 € 39,90 €
DD-MOL-206 Disinfectant oxychlorine in concentration 0,1% for use in cold foggers; 1 l bottle 8,25 € 9,90 €
DD-MOL-207 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use; 1 l bottle 16,58 € 19,90 €
DD-MOL-208 Disinfectant on alcohol base with glycerine and aloe vera; for direct use; 5 l 58,25 € 69,90 €
DD-MOL-209 Alcohol based disinfectant with glycerine for direct use; 1 l bottle 8,25 € 9,90 €
Disinfectants
Ordering code Description
Unit price
excluding VAT
Unit price
including VAT
B-LR6-GP-4 GP Super Alkaline LR6 (AA); 4 pcs blister 2,49 € 2,99 €
DD-MOL-301 Disinfectant dispenser drip tray 8,25 € 9,90 €
DD-MOL-302 Disinfectant dispenser lock key 2,08 € 2,50 €
DD-MOL-303 Power adapter; 6V / 2000 mA 10,44 € 12,53 €
DD-MOL-304 Disinfectant dispenser drip tray; grey 8,25 € 9,90 €
DD-MOL-305 Disinfection dispenser sticker; Instructions for use with MOLPIR logo 3,50 € 4,20 €
DD-MOL-306 Funnel for disinfectant solution; white; diameter 12 cm 1,24 € 1,49 €
DD-OP-002 Protection face mask class KN95-FFP2;  1 pc 3,25 € 3,90 €
DD-OP-003 Protection face mask class KN95-FFP2;  10 pcs package 29,08 € 34,90 €
DD-OP-004 Full face protection mask CM-6; with replaceable filter 114,72 € 137,66 €
DD-OP-005 Filter NBC-3/SL for full face protection mask CM-6 39,12 € 46,94 €
DD-OP-006 Protection shield 7,42 € 8,90 €
DD-OP-007 Protection face mask class KN95;  10 pcs package 20,75 € 24,90 €
Personal protection equipment
Accesories
Ordering code Description
Unit price
excluding VAT
Unit price
including VAT
DD-MOL-601 Infrared touchless medical thermometer 49,92 € 59,90 €
DD-MOL-602
Infrared touchles medical thermometer with color display; installation on the wall or on
tripod; 5 V DC USB charger; C connector
216,58 € 259,90 €
DD-MOL-603
Infrared touchles medical thermometer with color display; installation on the wall or on
tripod; powered by 3x AAA tyoe batteries
158,25 € 189,90 €
Roman VRÁBEL �  +421 2 4319 1218; +421 902 971 200
Monika Tökölyová �  +421 2 4319 1218; +421 902 971 162
� obchod@molpir.com
MOLPIR s.r.o., sídlo: SNP 129, 919 04 Smolenice IČO: 31431372, IČpD: SK2020391560
prevádzka: Hrachová 30, 821 05 Bratislava, Slovenská republika IBAN: SK57 1100 0000 0026 2802 0575
Tel.: +421 2 4319 1219, e-mail: obchod@molpir.com, www.molpir.com register: OS Trnava, odd. Sro, vlož.: 1045/T
Order at  http://shop.molpir.com  or by phone
We are at your disposal:
Thermometers